Inc #

2505120001
2505120002
2505120004
2505120005
2505120006
2505120007
2505120008
2505120009
2505120012
2505120013
2505120014
2505120015
2505120016
2505120017
2505120019
2505120020
2505120021
2505120023
2505120024
2505120025
2505120026
2505120027
2505120028
2505120029
2505120030
2505120031
2505120032
2505120033
2505120034
2505120035
2505120036
2505120037
2505120038
2505120040

Type

Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Vehicle
Information Only
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Extra Patrol

Suspicious Circumstances
Extra Patrol

Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person Cleared
Disturbance Noise

Alarm

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Noise

Tow Repo/Private
Burglary

Extra Patrol

Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Loitering
Alarm

Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Code Enforcement General
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Enforcement

911 Hang up

Time

00:20:19
00:23:06
00:57:14
01:00:52
01:02:46
01:07:17
01:15:54
01:30:52
01:56:26
02:00:52
02:06:36
02:06:38
02:31:14
02:43:28
03:11:17
03:33:30
03:36:27
04:17:27
04:19:06
04:36:59
04:37:45
05:21:21
05:26:20
05:48:47
06:12:08
06:45:40
06:55:05
07:02:18
07:09:12
07:20:59
07:21:02
07:28:12
07:37:58
07:40:40

Location Hundred Block

6200 SUNRISE BL

6400 DENTON WY

6100 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6100 GREENBACK LN
MADISON AV/KENNETH AV
6100 AUBURN BL

7400 STOCK RANCH RD
7500 SUNRISE BL

7500 GREENBACK LN

8200 OLIVINE AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

6000 SUNRISE MALL

7800 LICHEN DR
ANTELOPE RD/DALY AV
6000 SHUPE DR

AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
8000 SAWGRASS CR

7800 WINDSOR LN

4100 ANNAPOLIS LN

7500 SUNRISE BL

5600 SUNRISE BL

7800 SAYONARA DR

7400 GREENBACK LN

5600 SUNRISE BL

7700 HIGHLAND AV

7800 SAYONARA DR

SAN JUAN AV/SPERRY DR
7900 TWIN OAKS AV

SAN JUAN AV/CHESLINE DR
7900 ZENITH DR

7700 GREENBACK LN

7500 CARRIAGE DR

6300 CHAPEL VIEW LN

Daily Activity Log
Monday, May 12, 2025

Place

RED LOBSTER

CHEVRON X AUB
CHPD
AMPM - X - AUB

FUTURE HONDA

AUBURN OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS
BEACH & O'NEILL INSURANCE
PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS

SUNRISE MALL

EL DORADO SAVINGS

SIERRA HILLS APARTMENTS

SUNRISE OAKS APARTMENTS
EL TAPATIO

DONUT KING
EL TAPATIO

ALLEGIANT CHURCH/PACIFICO MAPANAO

MESA VERDE HIGH SCHOOL

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition

Alarm

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Assisted

Arrest - Paraphernalia
Arrest - DUI

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Advised

Alarm

Arrest - Narcotics
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Duplicate Call
Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Alarm

Assisted

Cancelled

Alarm

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Property Theft
Citation

CE Pending

Citation

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Cancelled

Case #

CH25-03473
CH25-03474

CH25-03467
CH25-03469

CH25-03475

CH25-03477



Inc#

2505120041
2505120042
2505120043
2505120044
2505120047
2505120050
2505120053
2505120054
2505120056
2505120057
2505120058
2505120059
2505120060
2505120061
2505120062
2505120064
2505120066
2505120067
2505120068
2505120070
2505120071
2505120073
2505120074
2505120075
2505120076
2505120079
2505120081
2505120083
2505120084
2505120087
2505120088
2505120089
2505120090
2505120091
2505120092
2505120095
2505120097
2505120098
2505120100

Type
Abandoned Vehicle

Collision Injury

Suspicious Circumstances

Information Only

Lost or Found Property

Code Enforcement Building

Abandoned Vehicle
Alarm

Abandoned Vehicle
Burglary

Business Check

Code Enforcement Building

Fraud/Forgery
Business Check
Welfare Check
Business Check
Welfare Check
Business Check
Patrol Check
Patrol Check
Patrol Check
Patrol Check
Business Check
Assault

Patrol Check
Welfare Check
Patrol Check
Patrol Check
Patrol Check
Homeless Camp
Patrol Check
Disturbance Verbal
Patrol Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Brandishing Weapon
Business Check
Petty Theft
Business Check

Alarm

Time

07:41:47
07:42:44
07:52:27
07:55:19
08:00:17
08:18:15
08:34:32
08:37:06
08:53:31
08:55:37
09:00:23
09:04:05
09:04:18
09:08:14
09:09:03
09:17:20
09:25:27
09:25:58
09:28:52
09:32:42
09:37:06
09:40:41
09:41:32
09:42:11
09:43:09
09:47:18
09:49:40
09:51:59
09:55:57
09:59:28
10:00:42
10:01:54
10:05:58
10:08:32
10:08:46
10:12:07
10:21:06
10:21:49
10:26:56

Location Hundred Block

7400 AUTUMN AV
LICHEN DR/OUTLOOK DR
7800 SAYONARA DR
6300 CHAPEL VIEW LN
5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
8200 LONGDEN CR

8200 PRIME WY

5500 SUNRISE BL
(UNKNOWN ADDRESS)
6600 SUNRISE BL

6100 GREENBACK LN
6500 GREENBACK LN
7500 OLD AUBURN RD
6200 AUBURN BL

6300 MARIPOSA AV
6000 GREENBACK LN
ANTELOPE RD/I80

5900 GREENBACK LN
8000 OLD AUBURN RD
8200 NEWBRIDGE WY
8400 OLIVINE AV

8200 OLD RANCH RD
6300 GREENBACK LN
7400 SUNRISE BL

8200 OAK AV

7000 GREENBACK LN
13100 FAIR OAKS BL
12600 FAIR OAKS BL
6300 BONHAM CR
GREENBACK LN/PATTERSON LN
6500 MING WY

6400 SUNRISE BL

8000 WONDER ST

7700 GLENN AV

ALTA VISTA LN/MARSALA CT
7500 GREENBACK LN
7700 GREENBACK LN
5500 SUNRISE BL

7600 SUNRISE BL

Place

OLD NAVY

AT&T RETAIL STORE

OLD AUBURN RD AT LEONARD AV

CHEVRON X AUB

MCDONALDS X GB

GROCERY OUTLET

WELL SPACE HEALTH
MCDONALD FIELD
EDGECLIFF PARK

NORTHWOODS PARK

MW INVESTMENTS

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT
C BAR C PARK

CAVENDISH INVESTMENTS LLC
TEMPO PARK

ARCADE CREEK PARK (PRESERVE)

SAYONARA PARK

MADERA PARK

ACRISURE PARTNERS WEST COAST INS

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

THE FAMILY OUTPOST

Disposition

Advised

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Report Taken

Cancelled

Cancelled

Advised

Assisted

Alarm

Advised

Report Taken - Burglary
Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Trespassing
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Citation

Arrest - Battery

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Weapon Involved
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Property Theft
Advised

Alarm

Case #

CH25-03476

CH25-03485

CH25-03479

CH25-03488

CH25-03482

CH25-03484



Inc#

2505120101
2505120103
2505120104
2505120105
2505120107
2505120108
2505120109
2505120111
2505120113
2505120114
2505120117
2505120118
2505120119
2505120120
2505120121
2505120122
2505120126
2505120127
2505120128
2505120129
2505120131
2505120132
2505120133
2505120134
2505120136
2505120138
2505120139
2505120140
2505120141
2505120142
2505120143
2505120144
2505120146
2505120147
2505120148
2505120149
2505120150
2505120151
2505120152

Type
Subject Stop

Business Check

Suspicious Circumstances

Patrol Check
Patrol Check
Criminal Threats Rpt
Patrol Check

Disturbance Verbal

Suspicious Circumstances

Patrol Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Homeless Camp
Reckless Driving
Tow Repo/Private
Business Check
Patrol Check
Information Only
Patrol Check

Patrol Check
Business Check
Patrol Check

Patrol Check
Information Only
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check
Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp
Patrol Check
Subject Stop
Harassing Phone Calls
Patrol Check
Traffic Stop
Fraud/Forgery
Patrol Check
Missing Person
Civil Advice or Standby
Disturbance Verbal

Patrol Check

Time

10:29:53
10:37:54
10:39:02
10:39:47
10:43:01
10:43:22
10:45:08
10:52:44
10:57:14
10:59:08
11:02:32
11:04:28
11:04:59
11:05:48
11:10:35
11:11:14
11:16:33
11:17:21
11:19:08
11:24:31
11:29:00
11:32:25
11:34:13
11:36:01
11:40:04
11:43:01
11:44:45
11:44:49
11:48:16
11:50:53
11:50:57
11:53:20
11:55:35
11:56:04
11:56:04
11:57:22
12:02:07
12:05:39
12:06:01

Location Hundred Block

GREENBACK LN/BINET DR
5400 SUNRISE BL

7700 LIALANA WY

7800 AUBURN BL

7300 ANTELOPE RD

6500 ANTELOPE RD

7300 ANTELOPE RD

7900 GREENBACK LN

5700 PRIMROSE DR

8100 BUTTERNUT DR
8200 HOLLY DR

6400 ANTELOPE RD
MADISON AV/SUNRISE BL
8000 HOLLY DR

6500 ANTELOPE RD
GREENBACK LN/MATHENY WY
MADISON AV/SUNRISE BL
6400 INDIAN RIVER DR
6800 FLAMING ARROW DR
6700 AUBURN BL

5800 PARKOAKS DR

6200 WOODCREEK DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6800 DUNMORE AV

6000 BROOKTREE DR

5500 MARIPOSA AV

7800 WATSON WY

6700 VIVIENDA LN

7200 CANELO HILLS DR
6900 AUBURN BL

6000 STONEHAND AV
6700 AUBURN BL

SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
(UNKNOWN ADDRESS)
8200 OLIVINE AV

7700 GREENBACK LN

8300 AUBURN BL

6600 THALIA WY

Place

AMAZON FRESH

RUSCH PARK
RUSCH SKATE PARK
STONES CASINO
RUSCH HOUSE
FIVE BELOW
KINGSWOOD K-8
WESTWOOD PARK

TACO BELL X LICHEN

STONES CASINO

INDIAN RIVER OPEN SPACE
GREENBACK WOOD PARK

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

PARK OAKS PARK

SHADOW CREEK PARK

SERGEANT

BROOKTREE PARK

CHERRY CREEK MANOR PARK

SAN JUAN PARK (KALAMAZOO PK LOT)

THE LORDS GRACE CHINESE CHURCH

AT&T STORE

CROSSWOODS PARK

CHPD

STOCK RANCH PRESERVE

PARADISE OAKS

SAVE AND DRIVE INSURANCE
VAN MAREN PARK

Disposition
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok
Assisted
Assisted

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Assisted

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Arrest - Trespassing
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Assisted

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Report Taken - Narcotics
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Citation
Advised

Checks Ok
Citation
Assisted

Checks Ok
Report Taken - Missing Person
Assisted
Advised

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-03483

CH25-03487

CH25-03486



Inc#

2505120153
2505120154
2505120155
2505120157
2505120159
2505120160
2505120161
2505120162
2505120163
2505120164
2505120165
2505120166
2505120167
2505120168
2505120170
2505120171
2505120172
2505120173
2505120174
2505120177
2505120178
2505120179
2505120181
2505120182
2505120183
2505120184
2505120185
2505120186
2505120187
2505120188
2505120189
2505120190
2505120191
2505120192
2505120193
2505120196
2505120197
2505120198
2505120200

Type

Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Petty Theft

Code Enforcement Blight
Traffic Stop

Civil Advice or Standby
PD Respond with FD

911 Hang up
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check

Welfare Check

Welfare Check

Collision Unknown Injury
Suspicious Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Abandoned Vehicle
Code Enforcement Blight
Abandoned Vehicle

Lost or Found Property
Suspicious Circumstances
Parking Violation
Abandoned Vehicle
Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Homeless Camp

Assault

Vandalism

Citation Sign off

Code Enforcement Zoning
Abandoned Vehicle
Citation Sign off

Alarm

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Code Enforcement Health Safety

Suspicious Vehicle

Time

12:18:57
12:23:14
12:29:12
12:30:49
12:32:08
12:34:12
12:35:19
12:37:36
12:39:43
12:50:03
12:56:48
13:01:50
13:04:04
13:05:13
13:17:40
13:17:49
13:22:47
13:41:32
13:48:28
13:59:45
14:00:19
14:05:14
14:08:09
14:08:24
14:11:02
14:11:06
14:12:07
14:13:08
14:16:43
14:21:16
14:23:06
14:23:51
14:24:47
14:39:25
14:40:53
14:43:30
14:44:24
14:45:30
14:52:30

Location Hundred Block

SUNRISE BL/TWIN OAKS AV
7200 STARFLOWER DR
8300 LICHEN DR

6700 SYLVAN RD

7400 PIMIENTA DR

TWIN OAKS AV/AUBURN BL
5800 OUR WY

6000 GREENBACK LN

9200 BRUCEVILLE RD

7700 LIALANA WY

7600 SAN SIMEON DR
MACY PLAZA DR/SUNRISE BL
6800 FLAMING ARROW DR
6300 BIRDCAGE ST

7700 GLENN AV

6600 SUMMER RAIN WY

SUNRISE VISTA DR/SUNRISE EAST WY

6400 AUBURN BL

RED MAPLE WY/WOODMORE OAKS DR

5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
6300 TUPELO DR
6900 ENRIGHT DR

LARWIN DR/WOODMORE OAKS DR

ANTELOPE RD/LAUPPE LN

LARWIN DR/WOODMORE OAKS DR

7800 UPLANDS WY

7300 STOCK RANCH RD
6300 SAN PABLO DR

6000 SUNRISE MALL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8300 BOVINGDON LN
BURICH AV/SAN PABLO DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6200 ACKLAND CT
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
8000 RAVENCREST WY

5800 SUNRISE BL

Place

TWIN CREEKS OPEN SPACE
LICHEN K-8

GROCERY OUTLET

GREENBACK WOOD PARK

GREENBACK TERRACE APARTMENTS OFF

OLD NAVY
PUBLIC STORAGE

CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE

VINTAGE OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS

MEADOWS APARTMENTS II
SUNRISE MALL
CHPD

CHPD

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL

Disposition
Citation

Checks Ok
Assisted

CE Pending
Citation
Advised
Advised

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Due Diligence
Attempted to Contact
Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Gone On Arrival
Advised
Assisted

Checks Ok
Advised

CE Pending
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Assisted
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised
Assisted

CE Pending
Advised
Assisted

Alarm

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

CE Pending
Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-03489



Inc#

2505120201
2505120202
2505120204
2505120205
2505120207
2505120208
2505120209
2505120210
2505120211
2505120212
2505120213
2505120214
2505120215
2505120217
2505120216
2505120218
2505120219
2505120220
2505120221
2505120222
2505120223
2505120224
2505120225
2505120226
2505120227
2505120228
2505120229
2505120232
2505120234
2505120235
2505120236
2505120237
2505120239
2505120240
2505120241
2505120242
2505120243
2505120244
2505120245

Type

Abandoned Vehicle

Code Enforcement Blight
Petty Theft

Abandoned Vehicle

Code Enforcement Blight
Hazard

Code Enforcement Blight
Code Enforcement Blight
Abandoned Vehicle

Code Enforcement Blight
Fraud/Forgery

Code Enforcement Licensing
Suspicious Circumstances
Reckless Driving
Homeless Camp
Suspicious Circumstances
Code Enforcement Health Safety
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Hit and Run Non-Inj
Stolen Veh Recovery

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle

Patrol Check

Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Loitering
Reckless Driving

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Reckless Driving

Traffic Stop

Hazard

ACO Bite

Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Time

14:55:13
15:05:16
15:13:52
15:16:28
15:30:39
15:35:32
15:38:01
15:53:08
15:58:11
16:02:33
16:06:29
16:06:31
16:06:59
16:09:45
16:09:45
16:14:05
16:16:24
16:19:51
16:50:54
16:59:35
17:10:39
17:10:56
17:12:23
17:20:32
17:30:55
17:38:46
17:47:07
18:06:08
18:15:18
18:15:54
18:16:01
18:24:18
18:31:49
18:34:17
18:48:11
18:53:23
18:53:48
18:57:00
18:57:51

Location Hundred Block

8300 CRESTMONT AV

5900 BIRCHGLADE WY

7900 GREENBACK LN

7400 PATRICKS LN

7300 LEONARD AV
GREENBACK LN/ARCADIA DR
8200 OAK AV

7400 AUTUMN AV

TUPELO DR/MILLWOOD DR
7400 MORNINGSIDE WY
8100 GARRY OAK DR

7600 COOK AV

6600 BRIARTREE WY
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
7300 SPICER DR

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7300 WOODRUFF WY

5600 MARIPOSA AV

6600 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7800 SUNRISE BL

7600 GREENBACK LN
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
6600 POSTEN WY

AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7900 ZENITH DR

5800 SUNRISE BL

WATSON WY/MARIPOSA AV
7500 GREENBACK LN
ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL

HOLM OAK WY/GARRY OAK DR
ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR

GREENBACK LN/FAIR OAKS BL
7800 HAMPTON LN

7300 STOCK RANCH RD
ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR

1 80 WB/GREENBACK LN WB | 80 WB ON
ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR

Place

SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET
SALISHAN APARTMENTS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

SKYCREST ELEMENTARY

SUNRISE WOODS Il APARTMENTS
MEADOWS APARTMENTS

SYLVAN CORNERS
THE ALLEGIANT CHURCH
TARGET

CELL TOWER

BROOKDALE CITRUS HEIGHTS

Disposition

Advised

CE Pending

Report Taken - Petty Theft
Traffic Pending

CE Pending

Assisted

CE Pending

CE Pending

Assisted

CE Pending

Assisted

CE Pending

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

RH Pending

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Report Taken - Recovered Vehicle
Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Informational
Checks Ok

Cancelled

Cancelled

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Attempted to Contact
Checks Ok

Advised

Arrest - Narcotics

Advised

Case #

CH25-03493

CH25-03494
CH25-03424

CH25-03495

CH25-03496



Inc#

2505120246
2505120247
2505120249
2505120250
2505120252
2505120253
2505120255
2505120256
2505120258
2505120259
2505120261
2505120264
2505120265
2505120267
2505120268
2505120270
2505120271
2505120274
2505120275
2505120276
2505120277
2505120278
2505120279
2505120280
2505120281
2505120282

Type

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Loitering
Harassing Phone Calls
Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hang up

Missing Person

ACO Bite

Domestic Violence
Information Only

Disturbance Loitering

Suspicious Circumstances

Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Collision Non Injury
Suspicious Vehicle
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Time

19:00:08
19:12:47
19:24:07
19:24:46
19:41:09
19:45:36
19:58:48
19:58:59
20:08:02
20:10:08
20:24:46
20:48:02
21:01:00
21:24:19
21:31:57
21:58:25
22:00:19
22:46:06
22:50:30
22:54:31
23:30:19
23:42:05
23:45:03
23:45:42
23:46:42
23:55:20

Location Hundred Block

5900 SAN JUAN AV

ROWAN WY/SHUPE DR
6400 SUNRISE BL

7800 AUBURN BL

600 WHYTE AVE

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8300 MARIPOSA AV

7400 EVENING WY

7900 SUNRISE BL

5900 DEVECCHI AV

6200 AUBURN BL

7800 GREENBACK LN

6500 RANCH HAND WY
7500 BLACKTHORNE WY
SUNRISE BL/KINGSWOOD DR
6400 TUPELO DR

6500 ELZA CT

GREENBACK LN/INDIAN RIVER DR

6500 ANTELOPE RD

GREENBACK LN/INDIAN RIVER DR

AUBURN BL/SAN TOMAS DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
DEWEY DR/COYLE AV
7300 GREENBACK LN
7300 GREENBACK LN
6200 GREENBACK LN

Place

BANFIELD PET HOSP - INSIDE PETSMART
RUSCH PARK

CHPD
PROGRESS RANCH

SUNRISE WOODS | APARTMENTS
HIDDEN OAKS APARTMENTS

CITRUS HEIGHTS SMOG AND CAR WASH
LOWES

ORANGE COAST TITLE
ANTELOPE DIALYSIS CENTER

STONES CASINO

GOLDEN ONE ATM

GOLDEN ONE ATM
LOVE LAUNDRY

Disposition

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Report Taken - Battery

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Checks Ok

Arrest - Battery

Cancelled

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Informational
Report Taken - Informational
Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Cancelled

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Narcotics

Checks Ok

Duplicate Call

Advised

Case #

CH25-03497

CH25-03498

CH25-03499

CH25-03500
CH25-03501

CH25-03502



